Name

Elva Gonzalez-Jimenez
Gabriela Ceja

Jenny Ramos

Claire McCray

Erik Card

Andrea Sanchez

Aaron Fuentes

Gissell Gallardo
Andrew Henneigh

EASTMONT WILDCATS
2017-18 Varsity Unified Soccer

Height
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"
50"

Year
10
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
12

‘ BngAthletlcs

Head Coach
Megan Gering

Superintendent
Dr. Garn Christensen

Principal
Mr. Lance Noell

Athletic Director
Mr. Russ Waterman

Athletic Trainer
Megan McCart

EJHS Athletic Director

Ms.Holly Cornehl

Facebook
Eastmont Wildcats

Twitter
@EastmontSports
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